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sun
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Page 1

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20
m Wrestling, JV:

Albuquerque
Scramble

m Wrestling
Triangular, Varsity:
AHA vs AHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling
Triangular, Varsity:
AHA vs LCHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling
Triangular, Varsity:
LCHS vs AHS @
Albuquerque

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
m Wrestling, JV:
Albuquerque
Scramble

m Werestling Double
Dual, Varsity:
Farmington vs VVHS
@ Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity: LCHS
vs AHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity:
Farmington vs AHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity: LCHS
vs VVHS @
Albuquerque

28

29

30




May 2021
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

6
m Wrestling Double
Dual, JV: Santa Fe
Capital vs AHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, JV: Santa Fe vs
MHS @ Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity: Santa
Fe Capital vs AHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity: Santa
Fe vs MHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, JV: Santa Fe
Capital vs MHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, JV: Santa Fe vs
AHS @ Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity: Santa
Fe Capital vs MHS @
Albuquerque

m Wrestling Double
Dual, Varsity: Santa
Fe vs AHS @
Albuquerque

8
m Wrestling, JV: MHS
@ AHS

m Wrestling, Varsity:
MHS @ AHS
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13

14

15

16

17
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21
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23

24

25
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